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— BUREAU OF — Full Natural Flow At New Melones Dam
RECLAMATIO N Run Date: 1/10/2025
December 2024
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES  NATURAL = ACCUM FULL
Day DONNELLS ' BEARDSLEY | rorAL AF. CF.S. | INFLOWC.F.S | RIVERC.F.S NQB‘;T:*
RESERVOIR RESERVOIR -F.
1 16,869 43,872 60,741 -966 -487 708 221 46.2
2 16,876 43,191 60,067 -674 -340 751 411 471
3 16,981 42,580 59,561 -506 -255 524 269 47.6
4 17,083 42,090 59,173 -388 -196 513 317 48.2
5 17,149 41,607 58,756 -417 -210 626 416 49.0
6 17,248 41,114 58,362 -394 -199 680 481 50.0
7 17,345 40,619 57,964 -398 -201 679 478 50.9
8 17,442 40,130 57,572 -392 -198 642 444 51.8
9 17,536 39,638 57,174 -398 -201 591 390 52.6
10 17,616 39,153 56,769 -405 -204 677 473 535
11 17,708 38,656 56,364 -405 -204 931 727 55.0
12 17,784 38,226 56,010 -354 -178 421 243 55.5
13 17,763 37,886 55,649 -361 -182 201 19 55.5
14 17,743 37,591 55,334 -315 -159 888 729 56.9
15 17,697 37,240 54,937 -397 -200 531 331 57.6
16 17,651 36,932 54,583 -354 -178 937 759 59.1
17 17,525 36,720 54,245 -338 -170 702 532 60.2
18 17,092 36,781 53,873 -372 -188 629 441 61.0
19 16,785 36,695 53,480 -393 -198 728 530 62.1
20 16,503 36,604 53,107 -373 -188 748 560 63.2
21 16,252 36,488 52,740 -367 -185 634 449 64.1
22 16,134 36,357 52,491 -249 -126 729 603 65.3
23 15,961 36,267 52,228 -263 -133 811 678 66.6
24 15,924 36,086 52,010 -218 -110 1,069 959 68.5
25 15,944 35,780 51,724 -286 -144 791 647 69.8
26 15,952 35,505 51,457 -267 -135 963 828 71.5
27 16,076 35,296 51,372 -85 -43 1,262 1,219 739
28 16,098 35,147 51,245 -127 -64 819 755 75.4
29 16,210 35,147 51,357 112 56 1,568 1,624 78.6
30 16,343 35,003 51,346 -1 -6 944 938 80.5
31 15,958 35,286 51,244 -102 -51 897 846 82.1
Totals -10,463 18,317
Acre - Feet 36,332

* October 1, 2024 to date



